
 
 

 

FARES LIST January 2024  

Port Douglas/Newman College/JCU/Cairns 

 

Newman/St Monicas/St Augustines Secondary Students 

 

FROM  TO SINGLE 
FARE(ONE WAY) 

RETURN FARE 
(AM/PM) 

Mossman (Depot) Newman 
College  

$15.50 $31.00 

Port Douglas Town 
/4Mile  

Newman 
College  

$13.00 $26.00 

Mossman (Depot) Tobruk Pool  $18.00 $36.00 

Port Douglas 
Town/4 Mile  

Tobruk Pool $15.50 $31.00 

Mossman (Depot) Cairns $18.50 $37.00 

Port Douglas 
Town/4Mile  

Cairns  $16.50 $33.00 

 

 

Adult & Child under 12 

 

FROM  TO Child Child  Adult  Adult  

  One 
Way 

Return  One 
Way  

Return  

Mossman(Depot) Newman College  $12.00 $24.00 $24.00 $48.00 

Port Douglas 
Town  

Newman College  $10.00 $20.00 $20.00 $40.00 

Port Douglas 
Town 

Tobruk Pool $12.50 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00 

Mossman(Depot) Tobruk Pool  $13.50 $27.00 $27.00 $54.00 

Port Douglas 
Town 

Cairns  $13.00 $26.00 $26.00 $52.00 

Mossman(Depot)  Cairns  $14.00 $28.00 $28.00 $56.00 

 

 

 

       Update: 22/11/2023 


